Advanced hydraulic solutions for optimal
management of liquid conveyance systems
DOROT.Back-flushing Valve.EN.1223
Back-flushing Valves
Introduction
DOROT Control Valves has earned a decades-long reputation for delivering superior control valve solutions for Back-flush Systems.
Owing to our strong relationships with leading filter manufacturers worldwide, Dorot can offer the most advanced, high-reliability/
high-performance solutions available in the marketplace, supported by our deep understanding of filtration systems. All Dorot valves

Normal (under the seat) → - CB ← Polyester Blue
Reverse (over the seat) → RF X ← Other (specify)
Ordering guide
09 (“Galil”)
Applications
Sand-Separator (Hydrocyclone) System
Automatic Screen Filter
Normally-closed, Polymeric Back-flushing Valve
Features
• High resistance to corrosive fluids
• Normally-closed operation
• Fast reaction
• Easy installation and maintenance
• Tough and durable construction
• Drip-tight sealing at zero pressure
• Angle pattern minimizes pressure losses
Operating principle
Closed Valve
Inlet
Outlet
Vented control chamber
Open Valve
Inlet
Outlet
Pressurized control chamber
60
5
6
4
3
8
2
1
7
9
60
No. Part
1 Body
2 O-ring
3 Diaphragm
assembly
4 Bonnet
5 Bolt
6 Washer
7 Nut
8 ID Plate
9 Ring
Main parts
Size 11/2” / 40mm
Max. recommended
flow rate
m3/h 25
gpm 110
Flow rate factor
Kv (metric) 25
Cv (US) 30
Hydraulic performance
Operating pressure range:
Standard model: 0.4-8 bar / 6-115 psi
Maximal operating temperature: 60°C (140°F)
Minimal command pressure: 0.4 bar,
to be at least 60% of line pressure
Ordering data Ordering code Ordering data
60-ANC □□ □□
Connection standard Special features
NPT → NP ST Standard
BSP → BS MI Mining
Ordering guide
Size